wireless • batteryless • self powered
Cert no. SGS-COC-2778
POSITIONAL
02
contents
welcome to echo™	 03 - 21
product selector	 22 - 23
technical information	 24 - 26

KPAD
K5417RK5419RK5414R
How to Order	 Answer
Key
*Add ‘W’ suffix for WHITE inserts and ‘B’ suffix for BLACK inserts.
**Pattress is supplied to aid mounting direct to the wall surface.
When mounting to back box, the pattress is not required
All Echo products (excl. K5419R) comply to BS EN 60669-2-1
Mounting Switch Transmitters:
• �All can be mounted directly to the wall surface – screws supplied.
• �All can be mounted to back boxes – screws supplied.
• �Logic Plus and Aspect type switches can also be mounted using
supplied adhesive pads
Masterseal Enclosure for Small Load Receiver
	 Grey
	 White
55000 GRY
55000 WHI
Masterseal Enclosure for 10A Receiver
	 Grey 55001 GRY55001 GRY
Masterseal
1G Switch
TransmitterFinishes
55400 GRY
55400 WHI
55000 GRY
55000 WHI
	 Grey
	 White
2G Switch
Transmitter
55406 GRY
55406 WHI
55400 GRY 55406 WHI
Switch Transmitter:
How many Switch Transmitters are needed for your building?
Tip: �You can choose up to 30 per Switch Receiver.
Think about flexibility, useability and Part L requirements
Accessories:
Want to ensure sufficient signal strength prior to installation?
Tip: �Save time and money by using a Field Strength Indicator
Accessories:
Want certainty that range isn’t an issue?
Tip: �Echo switches transmit up to a 30m range in a typical
building. Metal or granite can attenuate the signal.
A Repeater will extend the range to overcome obstacles
Accessories:
Do you want a Remote Control?
Tip: �A Remote Control adds a greater level of versatility
Switch Receiver Module(s):
What current loading is required?
Tip: �Refer to page 25 for loading detail and then select a
small load or 10A Switch Receiver
Switch Transmitter:
Which aesthetic would you like? Logic Plus, Aspect etc.
Tip: �MK’s wiring device ranges offer a finish to suit any interior
Small Load Switch Receiver
10A Switch Receiver
K5418R
K5413R